900MHZ WIRELESS WITH 0.5 MILE (800M) RANGE
CONTINUOUS OR SCHEDULED MEASUREMENT
LOW MAINTENANCE MEMS GAS SENSOR
BATTERY POWERED
CLASS 1 DIVISION 1 CERTIFIED (PENDING)
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The AIRQ Scout is a modular wireless gas detection platform with integrated RF 900MHz wireless communications.
It monitors the presence of a gas and transmits the measurement wirelessly to a SignalFire Gateway or a RANGER900. The

SignalFire Telemetry
SCALE
HOW TO ORDER
AIRQ SCOUT WITH SIGNALFIRE 900MHZ RADIO
Order Code Example:
AIRQSCOUT-STD-4DPAK-CH4
AIRQSCOUT –    STD      –                 –
Form Factor
IP67 Round Polycarbonate
Housing
Power Source
4DPAK = Cl1 Div1 4 D cell battery pack
SOLAR = Cl1 Div1 Solar panel/battery (future)
Gas Option
CH4 = Methane sensor 50-1,000,000 PPM
H2S = H2S sensor (future)
H2  = Hydrogen (future)
REF = Refrigerant (future)